
2025 Refuse Holiday Schedule 

The Town of New Windsor closes at 12 noon on Wednesday, December 24 in observance of Christmas Eve 

and Wednesday, December 31 in observance of New Year’s Eve. Refuse will be collected as scheduled on 

both days.   

For schedule reminders please register for text and email alerts online at  

newwindsor-ny.gov and like us on Facebook @NewWindsorNY 

Town Holiday Normal Refuse Pickup Day Refuse Pickup Day 

New Year’s Day 
Wednesday, January 1 Wednesday Thursday, January 2 

Martin Luther King Day 
Monday, January 20 Monday Tuesday, January 21 

Presidents Weekend 
Friday, February 14 

Monday, February 17 
Friday 

Monday 
Thursday, February 13 
Tuesday, February 18 

Good Friday 
Friday, April 18 Friday Monday, April 21 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 26 Monday Tuesday, May 27 

Juneteenth 
Thursday, June 19 Thursday Friday, June 20 

Independence Day 
Friday, July 4 Friday Monday, July 7 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 1 Monday Tuesday, September 2 

Columbus Day 
Monday, October 13 Monday Tuesday, October 14 

Veterans Day 
Tuesday, November 11 Tuesday Wednesday, November 12 

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 27 

Friday, November 28 
Thursday 

Friday 
Wednesday, November 26 

Monday, December 1 

Christmas 
Thursday, December 25 Thursday Friday, December 26 


